Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 57823
Ballots Cast: 6669

Voter Turnout: 12%
Active Precincts: 85

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION KANELAND C.U.S.D. 302

Candidate Name
Gale E. Pavlak

Joe Oberweis
Teresa Witt
Deborah L. Grant
Patrick M. Denlinger
Tony Valente

Pedro Rivas

Precinct: CORTLAND 01
Candidate Name

Joe Oberweis

Patrick M. Denlinger
Gale E. Pavlak

Teresa Witt

Deborah L. Grant

Tony Valente

Pedro Rivas

Precinct: CORTLAND 07
Candidate Name

Gale E. Pavlak

Joe Oberweis

Deborah L. Grant
Teresa Witt

Patrick M. Denlinger
Tony Valente

Pedro Rivas

Precinct: CORTLAND 08
Candidate Name

Teresa Witt

Deborah L. Grant

Joe Oberweis

Patrick M. Denlinger
Tony Valente

Gale E. Pavlak

Pedro Rivas

Precinct: PIERCE 01

Total Votes
51
42
38
36
34
24
21

Total Votes
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Total Votes
45
32
30
28
27
20
19

Total Votes
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Vote %
20.73
17.07
15.45
14.63
13.82
9.76
8.54

Vote %
25
16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67
8.33

0

Vote %
22.39
15.92
14.93
13.93
13.43
9.95
9.45

Vote %
23.53
23.53
17.65
11.76
11.76
5.88
5.88
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Candidate Name
Joe Oberweis
Teresa Witt

Patrick M. Denlinger
Gale E. Pavlak
Tony Valente

Pedro Rivas
Deborah L. Grant

Total Votes
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Vote %
25

25
18.75
18.75
6.25
6.25
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